

ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY Summer 2019 Fee Sheet

	Undergraduate						
	Res	ident	Non-Resident				
Hours	Commuting Boarding		Commuting	Boarding			
10	3,089.00	5,414.00	5,959.00	8,284.00			
9	2,802.00	5,127.00	5,385.00	7,710.00			
8	2,515.00	4,840.00	4,811.00	7,136.00			
7	2,228.00	4,553.00	4,237.00	6,562.00			
6	1,941.00	4,266.00	3,663.00	5,988.00			
5	1,654.00	3,979.00	3,089.00	5,414.00			
4	1,367.00	3,692.00	2,515.00	4,840.00			
3	1,080.00	3,405.00	1,941.00	4,266.00			
2	793.00	3,118.00	1,367.00	3,692.00			
1	506.00	2,831.00	793.00	3,118.00			

	Graduate						
	Res	sident	Non-Resident				
Hours	Commuting Boarding		Commuting	Boarding			
10	4,439.00	6,039.00	8,619.00	10,219.00			
9	4,017.00	5,617.00	7,779.00	9,379.00			
8	3,595.00	5,195.00	6,939.00	8,539.00			
7	3,173.00	4,773.00	6,099.00	7,699.00			
6	2,751.00	4,351.00	5,259.00	6,859.00			
5	2,329.00	3,929.00	4,419.00	6,019.00			
4	1,907.00	3,507.00	3,579.00	5,179.00			
3	1,485.00	3,085.00	2,739.00	4,339.00			
2	1,063.00	2,663.00	1,899.00	3,499.00			
1	641.00	2,241.00	1,059.00	2,659.00			

Tuition	and	*Mandat	ory	Fees
---------	-----	---------	-----	------

Tuition and	*Mandatory	r Fees		Tuition and	*Mandatory	Fees	
Tuition - Resident	\$	287.00	per hour	Tuition - Resident	\$	422.00	per hour
Tuition - Non-resident		574.00	per hour	Tuition - Non-resident		840.00	per hour
*Health Insurance Fee		43.00		*Health Insurance Fee		43.00	
*Building Use Fee		51.00		*Building Use Fee		51.00	
*Information Technology Fee		125.00		*Information Technology Fee		125.00	
Room	and Board			Room	and Board		

Room and Board		Room and Board		
Room (Knight Complex)	1,350.00	Room (Normal Hills)	1400 to 2400	
Board - 21 Meals Per Week 975.00		Bulldog Bucks Plan	200.00	
Housing Application Fee (Paid once per academic year due at time of application) 100.00		Housing Application Fee (Paid once per academic year due at time of application) 100.00		
Housing Deposit (Refundable) (One-time payment. If housing status changes and a credit/refund is processed, the deposit must be paid		Housing Deposit (Refundable) (One-time payment. If housing status changes and a credit/refund is processed, the deposit must be paid		
again)	250.00	again)	250.00	
Commuter Meal Plan (80 meals total)	500.00	Commuter Meal Plan (80 meals total)	500.00	
Other Fees		Other Fe	ees	
Late Registration Fee	60.00	Late Registration Fee	\$ 60.00	
ID Card Replacement with Meal Plan 60.00		ID Card Replacement with Meal Plan 60.00		
ID Card Replacement w/o Meal Plan	30.00	ID Card Replacement w/o Meal Plan	30.00	

Miscellaneous Information Credit for Officially Dropping or Withdrawing

Prior to May 28, 2019	100%
May 28 - May 30, 2019	75%
May 31 - June 2, 2019	50%
After June 2, 2019	0%

Payment Remittance

Remittance Types

Cash (Cashier's Office ONLY)

Check or Money Order - Must be made payable to Alabama A&M University; Memo line (Student ID # and purpose of payment)

Credit Card - Visa, MasterCard

Remittance Methods

In person - Cashier's Office - Patton Hall Rm 105-A

Via Mail (Check or Money Order only) - Mail to Alabama A&M University; Attn: Cashiers Office; 105 Patton Hall; Normal, AL 35762

Phone (Credit Card Only) - (256) 372-4883; (256) 372-4884

Contact Information

For additional information regarding fees, payments, or questions about your account please contact The Office Student Accounts at (256) 372 - 8152 or (256) 372 - 8784 or visit the "myAAMU" web page - http://www.aamu.edu/campuslife/pages/myaamu.aspx